

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21221/2004

G.M. SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BENULAL MUKHERJEE & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

List again on 4.4.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar