

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21221/2004

G.M. SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BENULAL MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shivangi Bhaskar, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

None for the respondent.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take  
fresh steps for confirming service of the unserved respondent  
Nos. 54,205 and 206 through registered post.

List again on 15.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj